
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
2 1901910003499 Rahim	Issy GBR
3 1901700002151 Moreno	Germán ESP
4 1901910003499 Cloro	Emanuele ITA
5 1900670002154 Villa	Maxime FRA
5 1920910004968 Angeloni	Giorgio ITA
7 1900710001049 Lippert	Jochen GER
7 XXX Ng	Sheng	Ya SIN
7 1901910002164 Garfitt	Jason GBR
10 XXX Ruggeri	Andrea ITA
10 1901910002159 Norman	Owen GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901910001227 Peters	Chelsie GBR
2 2901910001465 McKenzie	Laura GBR
3 2901910002166 Dolton	Ellie GBR
4 XXX Yardley	Ella GBR

	Eastbourne	Extreme	
Eastbourne,	UK,	15	-	16	July	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gdr
1 2901910001452 Lean	Alice GBR F
2 2901910001453 Croft	Casi GBR F
3 1901910002158 Erridge	Cameron GBR M
4 1901910001444 Peters	Leon GBR M
5 1901910003546 Craddock	Harry GBR M
5 XXX Erridge	Harvey GBR M
7 XXX Muller	Braden GBR M
7 XXX Montgomery	Dominic GBR M
7 XXX Fuller	Rhianna GBR F
10 XXX Mae	Ellie GBR F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1901910003499 Cloro	Emanuele ITA
2 1901910002410 Kintrea	Kieran GBR
3 1901910002162 Dowding	Ben GBR
4 1901910001494 Kemp	Lewis GBR
5 1900710001049 Lippert	Jochen GER
6 1901910001794 Croft	Paul GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2901910001465 McKenzie	Laura GBR
2 2901910001227 Peters	Chelsie GBR
3 2901910002166 Dolton	Ellie GBR
4 XXX Yardley	Ella GBR
5 XXX De	Melo	Alex GBR

Rank ID Name Ctry Gdr
1 2901910001452 Lean	Alice GBR F
2 2901910001453 Croft	Casi GBR F
3 1901910002160 Croft	Kyle GBR M
4 1901910002168 Oakley	Thai GBR M
5 XXX Muller	Braden GBR M
6 1901910003546 Craddock	Harry GBR M
7 1901910003549 Scarles	Charlie GBR M
8 XXX Oakley	Nomi GBR F
9 XXX Potter	Nathan GBR M
10 XXX Montgomery	Dominic GBR M
11 XXX Mae	Ellie GBR F

Final	Ranking	Junior	Mix	Battle	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Junior	Mix	Speed	Slalom	

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Gdr
1 1901700002151 Moreno	Germán ESP M
2 XXX Aveiro	Joao GBR M
3 1901910003499 Edwards	Carl GBR M
4 1901910002164 Garfitt	Jason GBR M
5 1901910001794 Croft	Paul GBR M
6 1901910002162 Dowding	Ben GBR M
7 1901910001494 Kemp	Lewis GBR M
8 2901910001227 Peters	Chelsie GBR F
9 XXX Yardley	Ella GBR F
10 1900710001049 Lippert	Jochen GER M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gdr
1 XXX Edwards	Josh GBR M
2 1901910002168 Oakley	Thai GBR M
3 XXX Muller	Braden GBR M
4 1901910003546 Craddock	Harry GBR M
5 1901910001444 Peters	Leon GBR M
6 XXX Edwards	Rhys GBR M
7 XXX Potter	Nathan GBR M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Mix

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Mix


